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Product ID

Product EAN

Diameter
Length
Width
Height

Weight

Calex XXL Specials G125 Copper Single
spiral filament 220-240V 4W 120Im 1800K
E27 dimmable via LED dimmer

EAN 8712879155836

The XXL Specials series is equipped with various large,
graceful lamps. The shape and the warm white light that
these lamps give off make them a special and attractive
addition to any interior. A smaller artistic model with a
curled LED filament. The copper-coloured crackle top
mirror provides a classic look. - This LED lamp has a
diameter of @125mm and a height of 180mm. - This LED
lamp has an E27 fitting. This fitting is also called a large,
thick or normal fitting. - Dimmable, with an LED dimmer,
the light intensity of this LED lamp can easily be adjusted
to the desired atmosphere. - Light color: 1800K. This LED
lamp provides extra warm and atmospheric white light. -
Light intensity: The total amount of light that this LED
lamp emits is 120 Lumen. The light intensity can be
dimmed with an LED dimmer. Nice above your dining
table, combined with the Boden and Kalmar in the same
version!. For the best result, combine this lamp with the
Calex E27 pendulum in Black or Bronze.

Properties

2001000800

8712879155836

Size and Weight

125mm
125mm
125mm
180mm

105 gram
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Characteristics

Dimmable Yes, using a LED dimmer
Colour Temperature 1800

Colour rendering CRI 90

Lamp base E27

Lumen 120

Voltage 220-240V

Light output Low (max 250lm)
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Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Unit pc

280 gram
185x135x135mm

8712879155836

Unit box 3 pcs

940 gram
192x140x278mm

8712879243861

Unit box 30 pcs

30
10000 gram
600x295x725mm

8712879039068



