



EAN 8712879155836

The XXL Specials series is equipped with various large, graceful lamps. The shape and the warm white light that these lamps give off make them a special and attractive addition to any interior. A smaller artistic model with a curled LED filament. The copper-coloured crackle top mirror provides a classic look. - This LED lamp has a diameter of Ø125mm and a height of 180mm. - This LED lamp has an E27 fitting. This fitting is also called a large, thick or normal fitting. - Dimmable, with an LED dimmer, the light intensity of this LED lamp can easily be adjusted to the desired atmosphere. - Light color: 1800K. This LED lamp provides extra warm and atmospheric white light. -Light intensity: The total amount of light that this LED lamp emits is 120 Lumen. The light intensity can be dimmed with an LED dimmer. Nice above your dining table, combined with the Boden and Kalmar in the same version!. For the best result, combine this lamp with the Calex E27 pendulum in Black or Bronze.



Properties

Product ID	2001000800
Product EAN	8712879155836

Size and Weight

Diameter	125mm
Length	125mm
Width	125mm
Height	180mm
Weight	105 gram



Characteristics

Dimmable	Yes, using a LED dimmer
Colour Temperature	1800
Colour rendering CRI	90
Lamp base	E27
Lumen	120
Voltage	220-240V
Light output	Low (max 250lm)



Unit pc

Pieces	1
Gross weight	280 gram
Dimensions	185x135x135mm
EAN code	8712879155836

Unit box 3 pcs

Pieces	3
Gross weight	940 gram
Dimensions	192x140x278mm
EAN code	8712879243861

Unit box 30 pcs

Pieces	30
Gross weight	10000 gram
Dimensions	600x295x725mm
EAN code	8712879039068